
Preliminary Entry Form: Women


	#
	Name 
(Name & Family Name)
	Country 
	Date of Birth 
MM-D-YY
	Category 
	Entry 

	01
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	




	#
	Name 
(Name & Family Name)
	Gendar 
M/F
	Country 
	D.O.B
	Function 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	






Date :

Signature :
President / General Secretary 

Note :

To be filled in with printed letter and returned to Qatar Weightlifting Federation before 
20 October 2019 qwlbb@olympic.qa 









Preliminary Entry Form: MEN#
Name
( Name & Family Name )
Country
Date of Birth
mm - dd - yyyy
Category 
Entry






1





2





3





4





5





6





7





R





R






#
Name
( Name & Family Name )
Gender
M / F
Country
D.O.B
Function






1





2





3





4








Date :
Signature
Federation: President / General Secretary 
Note:
To be filled in with printed letter and returned to Qatar Weightlifting Federation before 
20 October 2019 qwlbb@olympic.qa


Final Entry Form: Women


	#
	Name 
(Name & Family Name)
	Country 
	Date of Birth 
MM-D-YY
	Category 
	Entry 

	01
		
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	




	#
	Name 
(Name & Family Name)
	Gendar 
M/F
	Country 
	D.O.B
	Function 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	






Date :

Signature :
President / General Secretary 

Note :

To be filled in with printed letter and returned to Qatar Weightlifting Federation before 
20 November 2019 qwlbb@olympic.qa 
















Final Entry Form: Men


	#
	Name 
(Name & Family Name)
	Country 
	Date of Birth 
MM-D-YY
	Category 
	Entry 

	01
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	
	




	#
	Name 
(Name & Family Name)
	Gendar 
M/F
	Country 
	D.O.B
	Function 

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	






Date :

Signature :
President / General Secretary 

Note :

To be filled in with printed letter and returned to Qatar Weightlifting Federation before 
20 November 2019 qwlbb@olympic.qa 









Flight Details


	#
	Team / Individual 
	Arrival Date 
	Arrival Time 
	Flight Number 
	Departure Date 
	Departure Time 
	Flight Number 

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	





Date :

Signature :
President / General Secretary 

Note :

[bookmark: _GoBack]To be filled in with printed letter and returned to Qatar Weightlifting Federation before 
20 November 2019 qwlbb@olympic.qa
